NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH (207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

001 Gypsy Horse in Hand

1 407 running Wheels Blazing ShyAnne Demers Karen Mucha
Thunder

2 408 Running Wheels UNA Danielle Souza Karen Mucha

3 432 Indigo's Royal Knight Kelly McCarthy Kelly McCarthy

4 448 Green Mountain Patriot Terry Young Terry Young

5 480 Midleton Reserve Sam Stanley Laura Hull-Martin

6 449 Whisperring Oaks Keeva Amber Chouinard Amber Chouinard

002 Western Horse in Hand

1 447 Skipaway Bandit Gwen Protz Ruth & Gwen Protz

2 435 Pretty Woman Amy Bradford Amy Bradford

3 500 TC Crystal Cash Bar Abbie Laskey kaylin Markson

4 434 Alil Piece of My Heart Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
003 Hunter Horse in Hand

1 458 Dapples to Dapples Jessica Balm Jessica Balm

2 480 Midleton Reserve Bella Klinetobe Laura Hull-Martin

3 431 Swift Diamond River Robin K. Gregg Robin K. Gregg

4 462 Shamrock Dimond Girl Brianna Vanslette Jennifer Galvin
004 Color Breed Model Horse

1 445 Swiftwind Eagle Spot Sabre Strout Sabre Strout

2 500 TC Crystal Cash Bar Abbie Laskey kaylin Markson

3 407 running Wheels Blazing ShyAnne Demers Karen Mucha

Thunder

4 447 Skipaway Bandit Gwen Protz Ruth & Gwen Protz

5 408 Running Wheels UNA Danielle Souza Karen Mucha

6 480 Midleton Reserve Sam Stanley Laura Hull-Martin

7 449 Whisperring Oaks Keeva Amber Chouinard Amber Chouinard

8 431 Swift Diamond River Robin K. Gregg Robin K. Gregg
005 Open Horse Colt & Fillies 2 and Under

1 445 Swiftwind Eagle Spot Sabre Strout Sabre Strout

2 435 Pretty Woman Amy Bradford Amy Bradford

3 431 Swift Diamond River Robin K. Gregg Robin K. Gregg
006 Friesian Mares in Hand

1 469 Weja Kala Susan Porter Susan Porter

2 479 Echo Daniel Dali Susan Porter

3 463 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm  Abbey Peabody Kendra Lymon-Hood
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

454 Thijs

481 Frans CJF

464 Quest of Sea Chanty
502 Feike Fant Slype
433 Monoceros ISSF
501 WSB Zeus

OO WN

1 460 DRF Picture Perfect

2 415 HSV Noble Challenger

1 463 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

1 454 Thijs

2 456 My Midnight Skye

3 455 Whispering winds Mosaic
Beauty

4 501 WSB Zeus

1 447 Skipaway Bandit

2 480 Midleton Reserve

3 500 TC Crystal Cash Bar

4 449 Whisperring Oaks Keeva

5 434 A il Piece of My Heart

6 462 Shamrock Dimond Girl

1 445 Swiftwind Eagle Spot

2 435 Pretty Woman

3 431 Swift Diamond River

1 463 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm
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Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

007 Friesian Geldings in Hand

Joanne Galvin Ethel Nye
Rebecca Eccard Dave Clark
Daniel Dali Glenna Drake
Olivia Rose Olivia Rose

Karen Farmer
Jillian Pierdomenico

Nicolette Leeah
Jillian Pierdomenico
008 Morgan in Hand

Joanne Galvin
Patricia Pitman

Joanne Galvin
Patricia Pitman

009 Friesian Amateur Handler in Hand

Abbey Peabody Kendra Lymon-Hood

010 Friesian Stallion in Hand
No Entries

011 English Horse in Hand

Joanne Galvin
Bryanna Kelly
Elizabeth Lepisto

Ethel Nye
Bryanna Kelly
Elizabeth Lepisto

Jillian Pierdomenico Jillian Pierdomenico

012 Open Halter Junior Handler in Hand

Ruth & Gwen Protz
Laura Hull-Martin
kaylin Markson
Amber Chouinard
Amy Bradford
Jennifer Galvin

Gwen Protz

Bella Klinetobe
Abbie Laskey
Isabella Spechuilli
Lucy Bradford
Brianna Vanslette

013 Open Horse Colt & Fillies Championship

Sabre Strout
Amy Bradford
Robin K. Gregg

014 Friesian Junior Hander in Hand

Abbey Peabody
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Sabre Strout
Amy Bradford
Robin K. Gregg

Kendra Lymon-Hood
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place

abownN

OO, WN P

N -

WN -

~NOoO O~ WN -

Nbr

407

408
435
500
501

454
469
481
464
479
463

449
463
446

480
432
408

402
506
410
453
507
418
457
430

451

468
502

Horse

running Wheels Blazing
Thunder

Running Wheels UNA
Pretty Woman

TC Crystal Cash Bar
WSB Zeus

Thijs

Weja Kala

Frans CJF

Quest of Sea Chanty

Echo

Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

Whisperring Oaks Keeva
Merida of Sea Chanty Farm
Say It With Authority

Midleton Reserve
Indigo's Royal Knight
Running Wheels UNA

SSLLC Imperial Command
Prince of Scotland
Charlestown Firestorm
LSF Stop the Music

RWF Noble Peace

JMF Moonraker

CBF Entitled

Heartland Limited Edition

The Noisemaker

Finnigan
Feike Fant Slype
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Class Description

Shown By Owner

015 Open Halter Championship

ShyAnne Demers Karen Mucha

Karen Mucha

Amy Bradford
kaylin Markson
Jillian Pierdomenico

Danielle Souza
Amy Bradford
Abbie Laskey
Jillian Pierdomenico

016 Friesian in Hand Championship

Joanne Galvin Ethel Nye
Susan Porter Susan Porter
Rebecca Eccard Dave Clark

Daniel Dali Glenna Drake
Daniel Dali Susan Porter
Abbey Peabody Kendra Lymon-Hood

016a Sport Horses In Hand

Amber Chouinard
Abbey Peabody
Lauren Shaw

Amber Chouinard
Kendra Lymon-Hood
Lauren Shaw

017 Gypsy Open WT Pleasure

Bella Klinetobe
Kelly McCarthy
Danielle Souza

Laura Hull-Martin
Kelly McCarthy
Karen Mucha

018 Morgan Hunter Pleasure

Ellen Matsell
Carla Meyers
Nicole Tibbetts
Ethel Nye

Stephanie Marcelonis
Carla Meyers

Nicole Tibbetts
Sarah McKissick

Kass Booth Robin & Janes Vergato
Paula Gele Caroline Tate
Rose Piazza Renee Piazza

Stacey Kallelis Stacey Kallelis

019 Open Western Pleasure

Robin Hagan April Provencher

020 Friesian Pleasure Amateur (open to all seats)

Beth Coushaine
Olivia Rose

Beth Coushaine
Olivia Rose
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 439 Wouter

458 Dapples to Dapples
459 Mariah

483 Sharpie

414 Always Faithful

426 CBMF Night Games
442 UC Arthur L

500 TC Crystal Cash Bar
436 Loved By Lucy

478 Froujke

480 Midleton Reserve

~NOoO O~ WN -

424 RRMDB Classy Boy
447 Skipaway Bandit

417 Ekko's Valerian

466 Famka

416 CBMF Night Whispers
434 Allil Piece of My Heart
474 Harmke

~NOoO Ok WN -

459 Mariah

480 Midleton Reserve

426 CBMF Night Games

458 Dapples to Dapples

478 Froujke

436 Loved By Lucy

455 Whispering winds Mosaic
Beauty

414 Always Faithful

442 UC Arthur L

500 TC Crystal Cash Bar

~NOoO Ol WN -

1 406 GP Freedom Spirit
2 415 HSV Noble Challenger

07/02/2018 4:06 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

021 Gentlemen's Pleasure

No Entries

022 Friesian Dressage Suitability

Nicolette Leeah

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Owner

Jane Raulerson

023 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Adult (11 & Over)

Jessica Balm

Skyler Jones
Maddison Harvey
Suzanne Charpentier
Chelsea McCoy
Talia BarNoy

Abbie Laskey
Bonnie Penniman
Victoria McWilliams
Bella Klinetobe

Jessica Balm

Fran McLaughlin

Maddison Harvey

Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Tammy Levesque

Gino Guaraldi

kaylin Markson

Amy Bradford

Sofia Zanzarella

Laura Hull-Martin

024 Open Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under

Tatym Levesque
Gwen Protz

Shelby Dubowik
Sammy Taylor
Isabelle Haven-Tate
Lucy Bradford

Ellie Czarniecki

Tammy Levesque
Ruth & Gwen Protz
Caroline Tate
Daniel Dali
Caroline Tate

Amy Bradford
Lauren Czarniecki

025 Open Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Over

Skyler Jones

Bella Klinetobe
Chelsea McCoy
Jessica Balm
Victoria McWilliams
Bonnie Penniman
Elizabeth Lepisto

Leigha Charpentier
Talia BarNoy
Abbie Laskey
026 Morgan English Pleasure

Nicole Bennett
Patricia Pitman
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Fran McLaughlin
Laura Hull-Martin
Tammy Levesque
Jessica Balm
Sofia Zanzarella
Amy Bradford
Elizabeth Lepisto

Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Gino Guaraldi
kaylin Markson

Nicole Bennett
Patricia Pitman
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 407 running Wheels Blazing
Thunder

478 Froujke

466 Famka

474 Harmke

463 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm
433 Monoceros ISSF

O wWN PR

[EEN

491 Inherit the Town
2 484 Winsdown Baccarat

1 472 Herman

458 Dapples to Dapples
424 RRMDB Classy Boy
422 RFB Miss Lexus

482 Wessellfan de Berken
459 Mariah

436 Loved By Lucy

456 My Midnight Skye
426 CBMF Night Games
460 DREF Picture Perfect

~NOoO Ol WN -

1 440 Teake S
482 Wessellfan de Berken
3 468 Finnigan

N

07/02/2018 4:06 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

027 Open Dressage Suitability
ShyAnne Demers

028 Friesian Walk Trot Amateur

Sofia Zanzarella
Sammy Taylor

Ellie Czarniecki
Kendra Lymon-Hood
Karen Farmer

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Owner

Karen Mucha

Sofia Zanzarella
Daniel Dali

Lauren Czarniecki
Kendra Lymon-Hood
Karen Farmer

029 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Saddle Seat (open to all ages)

Kaitlin Stacy
Samantha Ford

Kaitlin Stacy
Samantha Ford

030 Friesian Green Horse Pleasure WTC

Tim Dali

031 Friesian Dressage Hack
No Entries

Charlie Brown

032 Fund Raiser Class (Walk Trot Open)

Jessica Balm
Tatym Levesque
Mary Matas
Rebecca Eccard
Skyler Jones
Bonnie Penniman
Bryanna Kelly
Chelsea McCoy
Rose Piazza

033 Friesian Fantasy Costume

Maggie Ezell
Rebecca Eccard
Beth Coushaine
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Jessica Balm
Tammy Levesque
Mary Matas
Tony Lombardo
Fran McLaughlin
Amy Bradford
Bryanna Kelly
Tammy Levesque
Joanne Galvin

Gino Guaraldi
Tony Lombardo
Beth Coushaine
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
034 Open Liberty (Non Friesian Horses 3 Yrs and older)
1 503 Epitome CF Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
2 500 TC Crystal Cash Bar Jillian Pierdomenico kaylin Markson
3 505 CSP Fanfair Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
4 446 Say It With Authority Lauren Shaw Lauren Shaw
5 429 Ledyards Scootin Man Jessa Dandurand Jessa Dandurand
6 504 Guitars N Tiki Bars Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
7 412 Autumn Frost Galightly Leslie Baxter Leslie Baxter
413 Autumn Frost Kiss Me Leslie Baxter Leslie Baxter
414 Always Faithful Leigha Charpentier Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
461 DRF Take Me Downtown  Brianna Vanslette Joanne Galvin
516 Whoopsy Doosey Julia Cals Wendy Pierdomenico
035 Friesian Saddle Seat Pleasure
1 454 Thijs Lindsay Bestwick Ethel Nye
2 464 Quest of Sea Chanty Daniel Dali Glenna Drake
036 Morgan Western Pleasure
No Entries
037 Junior Exhibitors Hack
1 488 Blue Bonnetts Master key ~ Tommy Higgins Mary & Steve Higgins
2 406 GP Freedom Spirit Teylah Johnston Nicole Bennett
3 424 RRMDB Classy Boy Ava Corrente Tammy Levesque
4 420 Carry's Tango Sara Vincent Sara Vincent
5 492 Rendition Wake Up Call Shailin Gilpin Kaitlyn Flannery
6 453 LSF Stop the Music Kristina Shelley Ethel Nye
7 421 EMH Belle Dejour Kaydence Madison-Lambert Kaydence Madison-Lambert
461 DRF Take Me Downtown  Brianna Vanslette Joanne Galvin
473 Sophie Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
038 Gypsy Open WTC Pleasure
1 448 Green Mountain Patriot Terry Young Terry Young
2 407 running Wheels Blazing ShyAnne Demers Karen Mucha
Thunder
039 Ladies Pleasure Horse
1 423 Armada Headlineiz Stephanie Hutton Stephanie Hutton
2 471 Hollis Glenna Drake Daniel Dali
3 490 Callaway's Essential Kellie Macfarlane Liz Macfarlane
4 425 Hylee's Cleopatra Diane Smith Diane Smith
5 437 Sheikra Brianna Tourville Brianna Tourville
6 440 Teake S Maggie Ezell Gino Guaraldi
7 456 My Midnight Skye Bryanna Kelly Bryanna Kelly

430

Heartland Limited Edition
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Class Description

Irene Bryant - Secretary

(207) 282-4264

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
040 Junior Exhibbitor Friesian Pleasure (all seats)

1 473 Sophie Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
041 Amateur Hunter Pleasure Open

1 423 Armada Headlineiz Stephanie Hutton Stephanie Hutton

2 515 Actually Me Caitlyn Hall Caitlyn Hall

3 434 Alil Piece of My Heart Amy Bradford Amy Bradford

4 425 Hylee's Cleopatra Halsey Labrie Diane Smith

5 468 Finnigan Beth Coushaine Beth Coushaine

6 453 LSF Stop the Music Kristina Shelley Ethel Nye

7 450 Smoky blue Chico Caitlin Shea April Provencher
042 NEHC Pleasure Horse

1 454 Thijs Lindsay Bestwick Ethel Nye

2 485 Truly Intrepid Kristen Soldau Kristen Soldau

3 434 Alil Piece of My Heart Amy Bradford Amy Bradford

4 472 Herman Tim Dali Charlie Brown
043 Limit Pleasure Horse Open

1 409 He's All Lit Up Elizabeth Levesque Elizabeth Levesque

2 516 Whoopsy Doosey Julia Cals Wendy Pierdomenico

3 427 SMSE Reason To Be Ashley Houle Ashley Houle

4 434 Alil Piece of My Heart Amy Bradford Amy Bradford

5 428 Just Pass The Wine Lucy Williams Ashley Houle

6 405 Cedar Creek Maria Stephanie Marcelonis Katelyn Tobin

7 472 Herman Tim Dali Charlie Brown

460 DRF Picture Perfect Rose Piazza Joanne Galvin
468 Finnigan Beth Coushaine Beth Coushaine

044 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Show Pleasure (all ages)

1 489 My Kind Of Dream Sharon Alemian Sharon Alemian

2 419 America's Black Magic Kristina Pappas Kristina Pappas

3 411 Designed For Magic Holly Hacskaylo Deb Hacskaylo
045 Friesian Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 470 Klaas Rebecca Maurice Tim Dali

2 468 Finnigan Beth Coushaine Beth Coushaine

045a ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Open

1 465 Bungalow Eight Daniel Dali Kristen Chase Ricker
046 Academy Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter

1 497 MSV The Next Millenium  Morgan Hudon Colleen Fitzpatrick
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH (207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

047 Academy Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter
1 497 MSV The Next Millenium  Morgan Hudon Colleen Fitzpatrick

048 Academy Pleasure Walk/Trot

1 486 A Step Above Addyson Morin Addyson Morin
2 497 MSV The Next Millenium  Caitlin Pagano Colleen Fitzpatrick
3 443 Acorn Emily Munro Gino Guaraldi
4 496 Kalaramas Gift Shannen Agen Cheryl Fitzpatrick
5 487 Hawthorn's Mercury Rev Kaitlyn Joy Darlene DeBlois
6 442 UC Arthur L Luke Veneri Gino Guaraldi
7 452 Julius Command Emily Martin April Provencher
049 Academy Equitation Walk/Trot
1 497 MSV The Next Millenium  Caitlin Pagano Colleen Fitzpatrick
2 486 A Step Above Addyson Morin Addyson Morin
3 487 Hawthorn's Mercury Rev Kaitlyn Joy Darlene DeBlois
4 496 Kalaramas Gift Shannen Agen Cheryl Fitzpatrick
5 452 Julius Command Emily Martin April Provencher
6 443 Acorn Emily Munro Gino Guaraldi
7 442 UC Arthur L Luke Veneri Gino Guaraldi
050 Academy Lead Line Equitation
1 493 I'm Worth The Emmy Ella Fitzpatrick Colleen Fitzpatrick
2 461 DRF Take Me Downtown  Jeffrey Swain Joanne Galvin
3 442 UC Arthur L Olivia Rivera Gino Guaraldi
4 443 Acorn Leah O'Block Gino Guaraldi
051 Academy Lead Line Pleasure
1 442 UC Arthur L Olivia Rivera Gino Guaraldi
2 443 Acorn Leah O'Block Gino Guaraldi
3 493 I'm Worth The Emmy Ella Fitzpatrick Colleen Fitzpatrick
4 461 DRF Take Me Downtown  Jeffrey Swain Joanne Galvin
052 Academy Lead Line Walk Only
1 494 Avadonis Norah Lockwood Ella Fitzpatrick
2 493 I'm Worth The Emmy Julia Millar Colleen Fitzpatrick
3 457 CBF Entitled Jeffrey Swain Renee Piazza
4 462 Shamrock Dimond Girl Olivia Bernier Jennifer Galvin
5 497 MSV The Next Millenium  Scott Barry Colleen Fitzpatrick
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place

WP O~ wN -

B WODNPE

[EEN

N

~NOo ol h Ww

457
497
494
493
462

492
414
442
471

492
414
471
442

499
481

420
456

464
466

423
404

490
453
471
430
494

Nbr Horse

CBF Entitled

MSV The Next Millenium

Avadonis
I'm Worth The Emmy
Shamrock Dimond Girl

Rendition Wake Up Call
Always Faithful

UC Arthur L

Hollis

Rendition Wake Up Call
Always Faithful

Hollis

UC Arthur L

Mooiman
Frans CJF

Carry's Tango
My Midnight Skye

Quest of Sea Chanty
Famka

Armada Headlineiz

CPM Five O'Clock
Somewhere

Callaway's Essential

LSF Stop the Music
Hollis

Heartland Limited Edition
Avadonis

07/02/2018 4:06 pm
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Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

052a Academy Lead Line Walk Only Suitability

Jeffrey Swain
Scott Barry
Norah Lockwood
Julia Millar
Olivia Bernier

Owner

Renee Piazza
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Ella Fitzpatrick
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Jennifer Galvin

053 Open Lead Line Suitability 7 & Under

Talia Nee
Haleigh Sanborn
Alessia Guaraldi
Holly Dali

Kaitlyn Flannery

Gino Guaraldi
Daniel Dali

054 Open Lead Line Suitability 7 & Under Championship

(207) 282-4264

Suzanne & Leigha charpentier

Talia Nee Kaitlyn Flannery

Haleigh Sanborn Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Holly Dali Daniel Dali

Alessia Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi

055 Dressage Suitability Walk Trot Open

Jillian Pierdomenico
Rebecca Eccard

Ryan Russo
Dave Clark

056 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Hunter Country Pleasure

Sara Vincent
Bryanna Kelly

Sara Vincent
Bryanna Kelly
057 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Open

Glenna Drake
Daniel Dali

Glenna Drake
Judith Catchpole

058 NEHC Saddle Seat Medal
No Entries

059 Novice Rider Pleasure Adult

Stephanie Hutton
Ellen Matsell

Stephanie Hutton
CPM Stables

Liz Macfarlane
Ethel Nye
Daniel Dali
Stacey Kallelis
Ella Fitzpatrick

Kellie Macfarlane
Kristina Shelley
Glenna Drake
Molly Tombarello
Olivia Whitten
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

444 CR Eyes Wide Shut
515 Actually Me

428 Just Pass The Wine
516 Whoopsy Doosey

456 My Midnight Skye
462 Shamrock Dimond Girl

SOOI, WN

416 CBMF Night Whispers
447 Skipaway Bandit

424 RRMDB Classy Boy
466 Famka

498 I'm All In

417 Ekko's Valerian

474 Harmke

434 Alil Piece of My Heart

~NOoO O WN -

1 446 Say It With Authority

1 482 Wessellfan de Berken

1 499 Mooiman
463 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

453 LSF Stop the Music
403 JIT's Amadeus

420 Carry's Tango

492 Rendition Wake Up Call
457 CBF Entitled

473 Sophie

495 Kalaramas Briar Cliff
446 Say It With Authority

~NOoO O WN -

07/02/2018 4:06 pm
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Class Description

Shown By

060 Friesian Western Pleasure

No Entries

061 Open Color Breed Pleasure

Allison Caprigno
Caitlyn Hall

Lucy Williams
Jillian Pierdomenico
Bryanna Kelly
Brianna Vanslette

062 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under

Isabelle Haven-Tate
Gwen Protz

Tatym Levesque
Sammy Taylor
Chase Fitzpatrick
Shelby Dubowik
Ellie Czarniecki
Lucy Bradford

062a Sport Horse Under Saddle

Lauren Shaw

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

Allison Caprigno
Caitlyn Hall

Ashley Houle
Wendy Pierdomenico
Bryanna Kelly
Jennifer Galvin

Caroline Tate

Ruth & Gwen Protz
Tammy Levesque
Daniel Dali
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Caroline Tate
Lauren Czarniecki
Amy Bradford

Lauren Shaw

063 Friesian Combination (Ride & Drive)

Rebecca Eccard

Tony Lombardo

064 Friesian Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure

Jillian Pierdomenico
Kendra Lymon-Hood

065 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Open

Sarah McKissick
Kendall Pierce
Sara Vincent
Shailin Gilpin
Rose Piazza

Ava Tellier
Rebecca Simoneau
Mya Buendio

066 Friesian English Show Hack
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Ryan Russo
Kendra Lymon-Hood

Ethel Nye

Barbara Sullivan
Sara Vincent
Kaitlyn Flannery
Renee Piazza

Ava Tellier
Rebecca Simoneau
Lauren Shaw
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Class Description

Irene Bryant - Secretary

(207) 282-4264

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
067 Friesian Carriage Driving Open Single/Pairs
1 469 Weja Kala Susan Porter Susan Porter
2 467 Dannick Rebecca Wildstein Rebecca Wildstein
068 Life Begins at 40 W/T/C Amateur Pleasure
1 425 Hylee's Cleopatra Diane Smith Diane Smith
069 Novice Pleasure Horse Open
1 427 SMSE Reason To Be Ashley Houle Ashley Houle
2 437 Sheikra Brianna Tourville Brianna Tourville
3 516 Whoopsy Doosey Julia Cals Wendy Pierdomenico
4 469 Weja Kala Daniel Dali Susan Porter
5 405 Cedar Creek Maria Stephanie Marcelonis Katelyn Tobin
6 472 Herman Tim Dali Charlie Brown
460 DRF Picture Perfect Rose Piazza Joanne Galvin
070 Novice Rider Jr. Exhibitor pleasure
1 495 Kalaramas Briar Cliff Rebecca Simoneau Rebecca Simoneau
2 424 RRMDB Classy Boy Ava Corrente Tammy Levesque
3 516 Whoopsy Doosey Julia Cals Wendy Pierdomenico
4 484 Winsdown Baccarat Samantha Ford Samantha Ford
5 402 SSLLC Imperial Command Isabelle Matsell Ellen Matsell
6 473 Sophie Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
7 446 Say It With Authority Mya Buendio Lauren Shaw
071 Open Dressage Hack
No Entries
072 Open Pleasure Driving
1 464 Quest of Sea Chanty Glenna Drake Glenna Drake
2 466 Famka Judith Catchpole Daniel Dali
3 440 Teake S Maggie Ezell Gino Guaraldi
073 Morgan Pleasure Junior Exhibitor English or Western
1 403 JIT's Amadeus Kendall Pierce Barbara Sullivan
2 453 LSF Stop the Music Sarah McKissick Ethel Nye
3 406 GP Freedom Spirit Teylah Johnston Nicole Bennett
4 421 EMH Belle Dejour Kaydence Madison-Lambert Kaydence Madison-Lambert
074 NEHC Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation Adult
1 435 Pretty Woman Amy Bradford Amy Bradford
075 Open Fine Harness
1 482 Wessellfan de Berken Rebecca Eccard Tony Lombardo
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

485 Truly Intrepid

425 Hylee's Cleopatra

454 Thijs

414 Always Faithful

441 Townshend Total Recall
411 Designed For Magic

430 Heartland Limited Edition
502 Feike Fant Slype

~NOoO Ok~ WN -

1 403 JIT's Amadeus
2 457 CBF Entitled
3 446 Say It With Authority

444 CR Eyes Wide Shut
515 Actually Me

456 My Midnight Skye

428 Just Pass The Wine

WD

422 RFB Miss Lexus

458 Dapples to Dapples

499 Mooiman

463 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm
459 Mariah

438 Christian Grey

SOOI, WN P

516 Whoopsy Doosey

446 Say It With Authority

420 Carry's Tango

455 Whispering winds Mosaic
Beauty

EENNOC RN S

1 464 Quest of Sea Chanty
2 454 Thijs

07/02/2018 4:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description

(207) 282-4264

Shown By Owner
076 NHH&TA Pleasure Horse
Kristen Soldau Kristen Soldau
Diane Smith Diane Smith
Lindsay Bestwick Ethel Nye
Leigha Charpentier Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Kim Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi
Holly Hacskaylo Deb Hacskaylo
Molly Tombarello Stacey Kallelis
Olivia Rose Olivia Rose

077 Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under

Kendall Pierce Barbara Sullivan
Rose Piazza Renee Piazza
Mya Buendio Lauren Shaw

078 Open Color Breed Pleasure Championship

Allison Caprigno Allison Caprigno
Caitlyn Hall Caitlyn Hall
Bryanna Kelly Bryanna Kelly
Lucy Williams Ashley Houle

079 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse (Snaffle Bridle)

Mary Matas Mary Matas

Jessica Balm Jessica Balm

Jillian Pierdomenico Ryan Russo

Kendra Lymon-Hood Kendra Lymon-Hood
Skyler Jones Fran McLaughlin
Melissa Antolini Melissa Antolini

080 Friesian Period Costume

No Entries

081 Open Costume

Julia Cals Wendy Pierdomenico
Lauren Shaw Lauren Shaw

Sara Vincent Sara Vincent
Elizabeth Lepisto Elizabeth Lepisto

082 Friesian Saddle Seat Championship

Daniel Dali Glenna Drake
Lindsay Bestwick Ethel Nye

083 Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place

N - ~NOoO Ol WN - N ~NOoO O~ WN -

OO, WN PP

Nbr

469

488
470
441
429
414
425
502
430

489
411
419

425

488
502
441
456
434
446
450

491
484

440
437
456
423
490
471

Horse

Weja Kala

Blue Bonnetts Master key
Klaas

Townshend Total Recall
Ledyards Scootin Man
Always Faithful

Hylee's Cleopatra

Feike Fant Slype
Heartland Limited Edition

My Kind Of Dream
Designed For Magic
America's Black Magic

Hylee's Cleopatra

Blue Bonnetts Master key
Feike Fant Slype
Townshend Total Recall
My Midnight Skye

A lil Piece of My Heart
Say It With Authority
Smoky blue Chico

Inherit the Town
Winsdown Baccarat

Teake S

Sheikra

My Midnight Skye
Armada Headlineiz
Callaway's Essential
Hollis

07/02/2018 4:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Description

Shown By Owner

084 Morgan Wesstern Pleasure Championship
No Entries

085 Concourse d'Elegance

Daniel Dali Susan Porter

086 Road Hack

Tommy Higgins
Rebecca Maurice
Kim Guaraldi
Jessa Dandurand
Leigha Charpentier
Halsey Labrie
Olivia Rose
Stacey Kallelis

Mary & Steve Higgins

Tim Dali

Gino Guaraldi

Jessa Dandurand

Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Diane Smith

Olivia Rose

Stacey Kallelis

087 $100 Saddllebred 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Championship (all ages)

Sharon Alemian
Holly Hacskaylo
Kristina Pappas

Sharon Alemian
Deb Hacskaylo

Kristina Pappas
088 Life Begins at 40 W/T/C Pleasure Championship

Diane Smith Diane Smith

089 Hunter Pleasure Open

Tommy Higgins Mary & Steve Higgins

Olivia Rose Olivia Rose

Gino Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi
Bryanna Kelly Bryanna Kelly
Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford

Lauren Shaw
April Provencher

Lauren Shaw
April Provencher

090 $100 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Saddle Seat Championship (all

Kaitlin Stacy
Samantha Ford

Kaitlin Stacy
Samantha Ford

091 Ladies Pleasure Horse Championship

Gino Guaraldi
Brianna Tourville
Bryanna Kelly
Stephanie Hutton
Liz Macfarlane
Daniel Dali

Maggie Ezell
Brianna Tourville
Bryanna Kelly
Stephanie Hutton
Kellie Macfarlane
Glenna Drake
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 478 Froujke

2 474 Harmke

3 422 RFB Miss Lexus

1 423 Armada Headlineiz

2 410 Charlestown Firestorm

3 429 Ledyards Scootin Man

4 453 LSF Stop the Music

5 404 CPM Five O'Clock
Somewhere

6 414 Always Faithful

7 418 JMF Moonraker

1 465 Bungalow Eight

1 499 Mooiman

2 466 Famka

3 478 Froujke

1 428 Just Pass The Wine

2 468 Finnigan

3 435 Pretty Woman

4 409 He's All Lit Up

5 427 SMSE Reason To Be

1 463 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

2 501 WSB Zeus

07/02/2018 4:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

092 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse

Sofia Zanzarella
Ellie Czarniecki
Mary Matas

093 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse

Stephanie Hutton
Nicole Tibbetts
Jessa Dandurand
Kristina Shelley
Ellen Matsell

Leigha Charpentier
Paula Gele

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Owner

Sofia Zanzarella
Lauren Czarniecki
Mary Matas

Amateur

Stephanie Hutton
Nicole Tibbetts
Jessa Dandurand
Ethel Nye

CPM Stables

Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Caroline Tate

093A ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Open Championship

Kristen Chase Ricker

094 Friesian Walk Trot Pleasure

Jillian Pierdomenico
Judith Catchpole
Sofia Zanzarella

Kristen Chase Ricker

Ryan Russo
Daniel Dali
Sofia Zanzarella

095 Limit Pleasure Horse Championship

Lucy Williams
Beth Coushaine
Amy Bradford
Elizabeth Levesque
Ashley Houle

096 Friesian Liberty

Kendra Lymon-Hood
Jillian Pierdomenico

Ashley Houle

Beth Coushaine
Amy Bradford
Elizabeth Levesque
Ashley Houle

Kendra Lymon-Hood
Jillian Pierdomenico

097 Open Dressage Hack Championship

No Entries
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

459 Mariah

426 CBMF Night Games

414 Always Faithful

458 Dapples to Dapples

442 UC Arthur L

478 Froujke

436 Loved By Lucy

429 Ledyards Scootin Man

455 Whispering winds Mosaic
Beauty

~NOoO Ok~ WN -

427 SMSE Reason To Be
437 Sheikra

464 Quest of Sea Chanty
405 Cedar Creek Maria
516 Whoopsy Doosey

O wWwN P

424 RRMDB Classy Boy
447 Skipaway Bandit

466 Famka

416 CBMF Night Whispers
417 Ekko's Valerian

474 Harmke

434 Alil Piece of My Heart

~NOoO Ol WN -

406 GP Freedom Spirit
415 HSV Noble Challenger

N -

447 Skipaway Bandit

466 Famka

424 RRMDB Classy Boy
417 Ekko's Valerian

416 CBMF Night Whispers
474 Harmke

434 A il Piece of My Heart

~NOoO O~ WN -

07/02/2018 4:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Owner

098 Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Over Championship

Skyler Jones
Chelsea McCoy
Suzanne Charpentier
Jessica Balm

Talia BarNoy
Victoria McWilliams
Bonnie Penniman
Abbie Laskey
Elizabeth Lepisto

Fran McLaughlin

Tammy Levesque

Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Jessica Balm

Gino Guaraldi

Sofia Zanzarella

Amy Bradford

Jessa Dandurand

Elizabeth Lepisto

099 Novice Pleasure Horse Championship

Ashley Houle
Brianna Tourville
Daniel Dali
Stephanie Marcelonis
Julia Cals

Ashley Houle
Brianna Tourville
Glenna Drake
Katelyn Tobin
Wendy Pierdomenico

100 Open Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under Championship

Tatym Levesque
Gwen Protz
Sammy Taylor
Isabelle Haven-Tate
Shelby Dubowik
Ellie Czarniecki
Lucy Bradford

Tammy Levesque
Ruth & Gwen Protz
Daniel Dali
Caroline Tate
Caroline Tate
Lauren Czarniecki
Amy Bradford

101 Friesian Dressage Hack Championship

No Entries

102 Morgan English Pleasure Championship

Nicole Bennett
Patricia Pitman

Nicole Bennett
Patricia Pitman

103 Walk Trot Pleasure Riders 10 & Under Championship

Gwen Protz
Sammy Taylor
Tatym Levesque
Shelby Dubowik
Isabelle Haven-Tate
Ellie Czarniecki
Lucy Bradford

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Daniel Dali
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place

OB

N -

OO0, WN B

~NOoO O WN -

466
478
463
474

469
467

488
456
502
434
446
441

457

499
463

458
483
478
459
414
426
436
442

Nbr Horse

Famka
Froujke

Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

Harmke

Weja Kala
Dannick

Blue Bonnetts Master key

My Midnight Skye
Feike Fant Slype

A lil Piece of My Heart
Say It With Authority
Townshend Total Recall

CBF Entitled

Mooiman

Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

Dapples to Dapples
Sharpie

Froujke

Mariah

Always Faithful
CBMF Night Games
Loved By Lucy

UC Arthur L

07/02/2018 4:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

104 Friesian Walk Trot Amateur Championship

Judith Catchpole Daniel Dali

Sofia Zanzarella Sofia Zanzarella
Kendra Lymon-Hood Kendra Lymon-Hood
Ellie Czarniecki Lauren Czarniecki

105 Friesian Carriage Driving Open s/p Championship

Daniel Dali
Rebecca Wildstein

Susan Porter
Rebecca Wildstein
106 Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

Tommy Higgins
Bryanna Kelly

Mary & Steve Higgins
Bryanna Kelly

Olivia Rose Olivia Rose
Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
Lauren Shaw Lauren Shaw
Kim Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi

107 Friesian English Show Hack Championship
No Entries

108 Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation 17 Under Championship

Rose Piazza Renee Piazza

109 Gypsy Open Pleasure W/T Championship
No Entries

110 Friesian Green Horse W/T Pleasure Championship

Jillian Pierdomenico
Kendra Lymon-Hood

Ryan Russo
Kendra Lymon-Hood
111 Friesian Western Pleasure Championship

No Entries

112 Open W/T Pleasure Riders 11 & Over Championship

Jessica Balm
Maddison Harvey
Victoria McWilliams

Jessica Balm
Maddison Harvey
Sofia Zanzarella

(207) 282-4264

Skyler Jones Fran McLaughlin

Suzanne Charpentier Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Chelsea McCoy Tammy Levesque

Bonnie Penniman Amy Bradford

Talia BarNoy Gino Guaraldi
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH (207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

113 Saddlebred Country Hunter Championship
1 420 Carry's Tango Sara Vincent Sara Vincent

114 Open Western Pleasure Horse Championship
1 451 The Noisemaker Robin Hagan April Provencher

115 Amateur Hunt Seat Pleasure Championship

1 425 Hylee's Cleopatra Halsey Labrie Diane Smith
2 468 Finnigan Beth Coushaine Beth Coushaine
3 515 Actually Me Caitlyn Hall Caitlyn Hall
4 450 Smoky blue Chico Caitlin Shea April Provencher
435 Pretty Woman Amy Bradford Amy Bradford
116 Friesian Dressage Suitability Championship
No Entries
117 Open English Pleasure Horse Championship
1 485 Truly Intrepid Kristen Soldau Kristen Soldau
2 441 Townshend Total Recall Kim Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi
3 454 Thijs Lindsay Bestwick Ethel Nye
118 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse (snaffle bridle) Championship
1 458 Dapples to Dapples Jessica Balm Jessica Balm
2 422 RFB Miss Lexus Mary Matas Mary Matas
3 438 Christian Grey Melissa Antolini Melissa Antolini
119 Friesian Jr. Exhibitor Pleasure Championship
1 473 Sophie Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
120 Dressage Suitability WT Open Championship
1 499 Mooiman Jillian Pierdomenico Ryan Russo
2 481 Frans CJF Rebecca Eccard Dave Clark
121 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur Championship
1 410 Charlestown Firestorm Nicole Tibbetts Nicole Tibbetts
2 404 CPM Five O'Clock Ellen Matsell CPM Stables
Somewhere
3 429 Ledyards Scootin Man Jessa Dandurand Jessa Dandurand
4 418 JMF Moonraker Paula Gele Caroline Tate
07/02/2018 4:06 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 17 of 19
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 424 RRMDB Classy Boy

2 516 Whoopsy Doosey

3 402 SSLLC Imperial Command
4 471 Hollis

5 430 Heartland Limited Edition
1 499 Mooiman

2 478 Froujke

1 418 JMF Moonraker

1 464 Quest of Sea Chanty

2 466 Famka

3 440 Teake S

1 468 Finnigan

2 502 Feike Fant Slype

3 473 Sophie

1 453 LSF Stop the Music

2 403 JIT's Amadeus

3 473 Sophie

4 420 Carry's Tango

5 492 Rendition Wake Up Call
1 488 Blue Bonnetts Master key
2 470 Klaas

3 429 Ledyards Scootin Man

4 425 Hylee's Cleopatra

5 414 Always Faithful

6 441 Townshend Total Recall

07/02/2018 4:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Description

Shown By Owner

122 Novice Rider Pleasure Championship

Ava Corrente
Julia Cals

Isabelle Matsell
Glenna Drake
Molly Tombarello

Tammy Levesque
Wendy Pierdomenico
Ellen Matsell

Daniel Dali

Stacey Kallelis

123 Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under Championship
No Entries

124 Friesian Walk-Trot Pleasure Championship

Jillian Pierdomenico
Sofia Zanzarella

Ryan Russo
Sofia Zanzarella
125 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship

Paula Gele Caroline Tate

126 Open Pleasure Driving Championship

Glenna Drake
Daniel Dali
Gino Guaraldi

Glenna Drake
Judith Catchpole
Maggie Ezell

127 Friesian Pleasure Amateur Championship

Beth Coushaine
Olivia Rose
Ava Tellier

Beth Coushaine
Olivia Rose
Ava Tellier

128 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Championship

Sarah McKissick Ethel Nye
Kendall Pierce Barbara Sullivan
Ava Tellier Ava Tellier

Sara Vincent Sara Vincent
Shailin Gilpin Kaitlyn Flannery

129 Road Hack Championship

Tommy Higgins Mary & Steve Higgins

Rebecca Maurice Tim Dali

Jessa Dandurand Jessa Dandurand

Halsey Labrie Diane Smith

Leigha Charpentier Suzanne & Leigha charpentier
Kim Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi

130 Friesian Green Horse W/T/C Championship
No Entries
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NEFHC 2018 Classic Horse Show
Deerfield Fair Grounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 466 Famka
2 464 Quest of Sea Chanty
1 478 Froujke

2 422 RFB Miss Lexus
3 474 Harmke
1 453 LSF Stop the Music
2 424 RRMDB Classy Boy
3 420 Carry's Tango
4 406 GP Freedom Spirit
5 421 EMH Belle Dejour
6 473 Sophie
488 Blue Bonnetts Master key
1 470 Klaas
2 468 Finnigan
1 448 Green Mountain Patriot
1 403 JIT's Amadeus
2 453 LSF Stop the Music
3 421 EMH Belle Dejour
1 446 Say It With Authority

07/02/2018 4:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

131 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Championship
Judith Catchpole Daniel Dali
Glenna Drake Glenna Drake

132 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse Championship

Sofia Zanzarella Sofia Zanzarella
Mary Matas Mary Matas
Ellie Czarniecki Lauren Czarniecki

133 Junior Exhibitors Hack Championship

Sarah McKissick Ethel Nye

Ava Corrente Tammy Levesque

Sara Vincent Sara Vincent

Nicole Bennett Nicole Bennett

Kaydence Madison-Lambert Kaydence Madison-Lambert
Ava Tellier Ava Tellier

Tommy Higgins Mary & Steve Higgins

134 Friesian Hunter Pleasure Championship
Rebecca Maurice Tim Dali
Beth Coushaine Beth Coushaine
135 Open Dressage Suitability Championship
No Entries

136 Gypsy WTC Pleasure Championship
Terry Young Terry Young

(207) 282-4264

137 Morgan Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Championship (English or Western)

Kendall Pierce Barbara Sullivan
Sarah McKissick Ethel Nye
Kaydence Madison-Lambert Kaydence Madison-Lambert

138 Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship
Lauren Shaw Lauren Shaw
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